Position

Special Ed Teacher 1

Teacher Cs1

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teacher Cs1

Teachers

Spec Edu Assistant

Teachers

Special Ed Teacher 1

Inst Aide

Pep P.E. Aide

Instructional Support.

Teachers

Teachers

Inst Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

ICEF Innovation Los Angeles
Charter

ICEF Innovation Los Angeles
Charter

ICEF Innovation Los Angeles
Charter

ICEF Innovation Los Angeles
Charter

ICEF Innovation Los Angeles
Charter

ICEF Innovation Los Angeles
Charter

ICEF Innovation Los Angeles
Charter

ICEF Innovation Los Angeles
Charter

ICEF Innovation Los Angeles
Charter

ICEF Innovation Los Angeles
Charter

ICEF Innovation Los Angeles
Charter

ICEF Innovation Los Angeles
Charter

ICEF Innovation Los Angeles
Charter

ICEF Innovation Los Angeles
Charter

ICEF Innovation Los Angeles
Charter

ICEF Innovation Los Angeles
Charter

ICEF Innovation Los Angeles
Charter

Department

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Total Wages

$54,634

$52,715

$49,488

$49,401

$47,749

$38,296

$37,327

$36,073

$28,173

$26,269

$25,725

$19,939

$18,841

$18,656

$17,907

$14,211

$14,187

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$5,362

$9,299

$9,415

$9,346

$10,061

$7.411

$7,977

$6,796

$14,887

$4,960

$2,284

$13,401

$6,007

$10,320

$2,155

$6,031

$3,890



Spec Edu Assistant

Teacher Asst.

Classified Pt

Teachers

ICEF Innovation Los Angeles
Charter

ICEF Innovation Los Angeles
Charter

ICEF Innovation Los Angeles
Charter

ICEF Innovation Los Angeles
Charter

Education

Education

Education

Education

$13,953

$13,514

$8,958

$2,878

$3,936

$1,545

$1,057

$309



