Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Special Ed Teacher 1		ICEF Innovation Los Angeles Charter	Education	\$54,634	\$5,362
Teacher Cs1		ICEF Innovation Los Angeles Charter	Education	\$52,715	\$9,299
Teachers		ICEF Innovation Los Angeles Charter	Education	\$49,488	\$9,415
Teachers		ICEF Innovation Los Angeles Charter	Education	\$49,401	\$9,346
Teachers		ICEF Innovation Los Angeles Charter	Education	\$47,749	\$10,061
Teachers		ICEF Innovation Los Angeles Charter	Education	\$38,296	\$7,411
Teacher Cs1		ICEF Innovation Los Angeles Charter	Education	\$37,327	\$7,977
Teachers		ICEF Innovation Los Angeles Charter	Education	\$36,073	\$6,796
Spec Edu Assistant		ICEF Innovation Los Angeles Charter	Education	\$28,173	\$14,887
Teachers		ICEF Innovation Los Angeles Charter	Education	\$26,269	\$4,960
Special Ed Teacher 1		ICEF Innovation Los Angeles Charter	Education	\$25,725	\$2,284
Inst Aide		ICEF Innovation Los Angeles Charter	Education	\$19,939	\$13,401
Pep P.E. Aide		ICEF Innovation Los Angeles Charter	Education	\$18,841	\$6,007
Instructional Support.		ICEF Innovation Los Angeles Charter	Education	\$18,656	\$10,320
Teachers		ICEF Innovation Los Angeles Charter	Education	\$17,907	\$2,155
Teachers		ICEF Innovation Los Angeles Charter	Education	\$14,211	\$6,031
Inst Aide		ICEF Innovation Los Angeles Charter	Education	\$14,187	\$3,890

Spec Edu Assistant	ICEF Innovation Los Angeles Charter	Education	\$13,953	\$3,936
Teacher Asst.	ICEF Innovation Los Angeles Charter	Education	\$13,514	\$1,545
Classified Pt	ICEF Innovation Los Angeles Charter	Education	\$8,958	\$1,057
Teachers	ICEF Innovation Los Angeles Charter	Education	\$2,878	\$309